Distributor of C&K Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of K5V19023P - SWITCH TACTILE SPDT 0.1A 32V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
C&K ComponentsC&K Components
K5V19023PK5V19023P

70 pieces per tray
350 pieces per box
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select desired
option from each category and and place it in the appropriate box.
Actuator color/LED color
90 Black Actuator/No LED
YE Translucid/Yellow
GN Translucid/Green
RD Translucid/Red
OG Translucid/Orange
BU Translucid/Blue
WH Translucid/White
YG Translucid/Yellow-Green
RG Translucid/Red-Green
Operating Force
2 2 N (200 grams)
4 4.5 N (450 grams)
Contact Material
1 Silver
3 Gold
Termination
P Panel Mount/Solder lugs
K 5 V P1
Photo Here
In process:
due 2 July, ‘04
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of C&K Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of K5V19023P - SWITCH TACTILE SPDT 0.1A 32V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
Tactile S
w
itch
es
B
B–49
K5V
Panel Mount Lighted Tact Switch
10,4
8,5
9,7
5x
R
0,3
 3
 AB
 1
4
CB
2
TERMINAL REFERENCES
K5V PM
5
9,8 4,4